

Bid Tabulation Magnolia Street Storm Drain Replacement Project BID DATE: 3/28/2023 @ 10:00am

						1		2		3	
				Engin Estin		Lafleur Excavating		Glissman Excavating, Inc		Perennial Construction Inc	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
BASE BID ITEMS			·								
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,150.00	\$9,150.00	\$9,728.00	\$9,728.00
2	Clearing & grubbing landscaping, demolition of existing structures	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,890.00	\$10,890.00	\$16,552.00	\$16,552.00
3	Structures #1, #3, #4 - 36"x36" precast concrete catch basin with riser and grate	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,446.67	\$16,340.01	\$5,028.00	\$15,084.00
4	Structure #2 - 48" concrete manhole	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,820.00	\$9,820.00	\$8,356.00	\$8,356.00
5	6-inch river cobble around structures #1, #3, #4	2	CY	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$775.00	\$1,550.00	\$937.50	\$1,875.00	\$4,848.00	\$9,696.00
6	Trenching, removal of existing pipe, install HDPE pipe, bedding, CLSM backfil to within 6-inches of surface.	250	LF	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$192.00	\$48,000.00	\$163.20	\$40,800.00	\$180.00	\$45,000.00
7	Not used	0	0		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Final 6-inch backfill, seed and cover with peat moss	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,150.00	\$8,150.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	\$6,696.00	\$6,696.00
9	Protect in place, remove and reattach, brace existing wooden and chain link fencing	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,280.00	\$3,280.00	\$2,678.00	\$2,678.00

TOTAL BID: \$100,000.00 \$93,350.00 \$95,705.01

				4		5		6		7	
				Westcon Construction Corp		B&M Builders Inc.		Rehak General Engineering		CE Cox Engineering Inc	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
BASE BID ITEMS			·								
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Clearing & grubbing landscaping, demolition of existing structures	1	LS	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00	\$11,345.00	\$11,345.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
3	Structures #1, #3, #4 - 36"x36" precast concrete catch basin with riser and grate	3	EA	\$6,600.00	\$19,800.00	\$4,995.00	\$14,985.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$13,800.00
4	Structure #2 - 48" concrete manhole	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
5	6-inch river cobble around structures #1, #3, #4	2	CY	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
6	Trenching, removal of existing pipe, install HDPE pipe, bedding, CLSM backfil to within 6-inches of surface.	250	LF	\$236.00	\$59,000.00	\$220.00	\$55,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$680.00	\$170,000.00
7	Not used	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Final 6-inch backfill, seed and cover with peat moss	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,875.00	\$5,875.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,480.00	\$6,480.00
9	Protect in place, remove and reattach, brace existing wooden and chain link fencing	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00

TOTAL BID: \$122,700.00 \$123,955.00 \$125,000.00